CONTRACT # D39122D

CONTRACT AMENDMENT / CHANGE ORDER AMENDMENT # 1
PROJECT NAME: Basic Life Support Services CONTRACT 6141
PHSKC PROGRAM MONITOR: Mary Won

CONTRACTOR: City of Redmond Fire Department

8450 — 161* Avenue NE
Redmond, WA 98052

ORIGINAL CONTRACT START DATE: 1/1/09 AMENDMENT EFFECTIVE DATE: 1/1/10
This amendment effects the following changes:

CHANGES TO CONTRACT BOILERPLATE

1. AMEND Page 1, FUNDING LEVEL for 1/1/2010 to 12/31/2010, TO READ $902,842.00

CHANGES TO CONTRACT EXHIBITS

1. AMEND Exhibit B, Budget, by adding the 2010 Budget as attached hereto.

All other terms and conditions of the referenced contract shall remain unchanged.

IN WITNESS HEREQF, the parties hereto have caused this amendment to be executed and
instituted on the date first written.

KING COUNTY CONTRACTO
AL UAMN %o’ /jA Q’\’

King Cou Executwe

/ /&/4)% dlMDLerf\
Date Name (please type or print)
19 - -2 009
Date

S W ks

Y o Morelione, M

Name \¢please ty7e or print)
il
[

Date




EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES FUNDS
2010 PROPOSED BUDGET - BASIC LIFE SUPPORT SERVICES

Agency Name: Redmond Provider Group

Contact Person: Jim Duren Title: Deputy Chief - EMS

Address: 8450 161 st Avenue NE Phone: 425-556-2203

Redmond WA 98052

BUDGET CATEGORY

Amount Requested
for BLS

Salaries & Benefits:
EMT salaries 3902.842

Cther Salaries

Overtime

Subtotal Salaries: 3 902.842.00

Subtotal Employee Benefits:

Subtotal Employee Salaries & Benefits: $ 902,842.00

Other Costs:
Medical Supplies & Equipment

Office & Computer Supplies & Equipment

Uniforms, Fire & Safely Supplies

Dispatch

Communications

Vehicle Maintenance

Facility Costs
Training

hsc.
Subtotal Other Costs: 3 -

Total Operatianal Costs $ 902,842.00

Capétai Costs
Subtotal Capifal Costs

Subtotal Operational & Capital $ 802,342.00

Reserves (s?d o:;,l?Led):
/

I/ GRAND TOTAL: 3 302,842.00

v

i
paiel ,4'/ SN L D e

Provider ,ﬁign%fﬁre Date
¢

/



